
CHARLES B DAILEY

1127

7/1/2015 7/31/2015

M7

X

SCHOOL BOARD-6 AT LARGEX

611 SE 17TH TER, CAPE CORAL, FL 33990

        -500.00

         500.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       7,875.00        1,169.21



CHARLES B DAILEY 1127

7/1/2015 7/31/2015
1 1

Dailey, Charles 
611 SE 17th Terrace
Cape Coral, FL 33990

I retired RCT correction 
of cash 
deposit 

Delete
7/31/2015

1

     $500.00

Dailey, Charles 
611 SE 17th Terrace
Cape Coral, FL 33990

I retired LOA correction 
of cash 
deposit 

Add
7/31/2015

2

     $500.00



CHARLES B DAILEY 1127

7/1/2015 7/31/2015
1 0


